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Attendee List  
Sean Fuller Curtiss-Wright Innovation Lead sfuller1@curtisswright.com 203-448-6415 
Theresa Sutter Curtiss-Wright Director, Information Solutions tsutter@curtisswright.com 727-669-3027 

Patrick Kopfle Dominion Energy 
Nuclear Technology & Innovation 
Consultant patrick.j.kopfle@dominionenergy.com 804-273-2794 

William Arbour Entergy Operations CFAM warbour@entergy.com 760-504-9071 
Christopher Wiegand EPRI Senior Technical Executive cwiegand@epri.com 630-659-8134 
Bruce Halbert Idaho National Laboratory Director bruce.hallbert@inl.gov 208-526-9867 
Casey Kovesdi Idaho National Laboratory Human Factors Scientist Casey.Kovesdi@inl.gov 208-526-2336 
Craig Primer Idaho National Laboratory Plant Modernization Craig.Primer@inl.gov 208-526-8376 
Jeffrey Joe Idaho National Laboratory Principal Human Factors Scientist jeffrey.joe@inl.gov 208-521-4886 
Jeremy Mohon Idaho National Laboratory Human Factors Scientist Jeremy.Mohon@inl.gov 208-526-1246 
Katya Le BLanc Idaho National Laboratory Principal Human Factors Scientist katya.leblanc@inl.gov 208-526-1395 
Rachael Hill Idaho National Laboratory Human Factors Scientist Rachael.Hill@inl.gov 208-526-2259 
Zachary Spielman Idaho National Laboratory Human Factors Scientist Zachary.Spielman@inl.gov 208-526-1870 
Asgeir Droivoldsmo IFE Principal Research Scientist asgeir.droivoldsmo@ife.no n/a 

 

Kate Jackson KeySource 
Director, Energy and Technology 
Consulting Kathryn.j.jackson@gmail.com 412-596-6451 

Dustin Greenwood NuScale Power Director, Plant Startup & Service dgreenwood@nuscalepower.com 432-978-2231 
Jason Remer Remer Consulting LLC Principal sjr@remereng.com 202-431-8204 
Sean Lawrie ScottMadden Partner seanlawrie@scottmadden.com 919-781-4191 
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Alison (Krager) Hahn U.S. Department of Energy Federal Program Manager alison.hahn@nuclear.energy.gov 301-903-5049 
Clinton Carter Utilities Service Alliance USA Director - Fleet Modernization clintoncarter@charter.net 254-258-3716 

Paul Hippely 
Westinghouse Electric 
Company Manager, Global I&C Marketing hippelpj@westinghouse.com 724-994-9449 

Charles Edwards Xcel Energy Nuclear Transformation Team charles.edwards@xenuclear.com 715-441-8804 

Don Bosnic Xcel Energy 
General Manager Nuclear Fleet 
Operations - Strategy and Initiatives don.bosnic@xenuclear.com 315-396-5766 

Gene T. Foote Xcel Energy NPP Transformation Team Member gene.foote@xenuclear.com 612-330-7503 
Henry H. Butterworth 
III Xcel Energy Project Manager henry.butterworth@xenuclear.com 715-781-3094 
James Hill Xcel Energy IT Projects Program Manager james.hill@xenuclear.com 651-267-7266 
Kyle Frazer Xcel Energy n/a kyle.c.frazer@excelenergy.com  n/a 
Marc Anderson Xcel Energy Nuclear Innovation Engineer marc.anderson@xenuclear.com 612-330-6438 
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